Thermo Scientific HyClone
Single-Use Bioreactor
Vent Filter Heater
A vent filter heater system is an
additional option for the Thermo
Scientific HyClone Single-Use
Bioreactor (S.U.B.) system. It is
supplied as an accessory for

2. Attach connector to controller 3. Attach controller to electrical supply
Power Cord
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Additional Information
SV50191.01 Vent Filter Heater with Programmable Controller (100-120 VAC) Includes low temp alarm. Preset temperature 50°C
SV50191.02 Power Cord (100-120 VAC) For use in U.S./Japan, NEMA 5-15P with 12’ leads
SV50191.03 Vent Filter Heater with Programmable Controller (200-240 VAC) Includes low temp alarm. Preset temperature 50°C
SV50191.04 Power Cord (240 VAC) For use in United Kingdom, BS1363 with 10’ leads
SV50191.05 Power Cord (240 VAC) For use in Europe, CEE7/7 with 12’ leads
SV50191.06 Power Cord (100-120 VAC) For use in U.S./Japan, NEMA 5-15P with 12’ leads and GFCI
SV50191.07 Power Cord (240 VAC) For use in United Kingdom, BS1363 with 12’ leads and GFCI
SV50191.08 Power Cord (240 VAC) For use in Europe, CEE 7/7 with 12’ leads and GFCI
SV50191.09 Extension Cord for Series 48 Heater (100-240 VAC) For use between heater and controller, 10’
SV50191.10 Vent Filter Heater with RTD (two wire Pt-100), (100-120 VAC/17-24 W) Includes sheathed 20’ pig-tail lead
Overview:
The resistive heating element is fully insulated with
molded silicone foam and is easily secured around
the filter by use of two snap retainers. This custom